VENUSmini 2.0
Minimally Invasive Fixation System
HumanTech
Spine
2 HumanTech Spine
Content
About us 03
System 04

The Bone Filler is then removed and the Cement Adapter
is unscrewed using the Cement Adapter Extractor. To do
so, insert the Cement Adapter Extractor into the Tower
from above and mount it onto the Cement Adapter.
Note:
The Cement Adapter is only intended for single use. To
prevent rotation of the polyaxial head during removal of
the Cement Adapter, the Tower can be held for support.
Removing the Cement AdapterAttachement of the Bone Filler
The filled Bone Filler is brought through the Tower and
screwed onto the Cement Adapter by hand in a clock-
wise direction.
optional
Implants, sterile / non-sterile
Item no. Name
VL-RM2-5-40 Rod Mini2 Ø 5.5 mm x 40 mm
VL-RM2-5-45 Rod Mini2 Ø 5.5 mm x 45 mm
VL-RM2-5-50 Rod Mini2 Ø 5.5 mm x 50 mm
VL-RM2-5-60 Rod Mini2 Ø 5.5 mm x 60 mm
VL-RM2-5-70 Rod Mini2 Ø 5.5 mm x 70 mm
VL-RM2-5-80 Rod Mini2 Ø 5.5 mm x 80 mm
VL-RM2-5-90 Rod Mini2 Ø 5.5 mm x 90 mm
VL-RM2-5-100 Rod Mini2 Ø 5.5 mm x 100 mm
VL-RM2-5-110 Rod Mini2 Ø 5.5 mm x 110 mm
VL-RM2-5-130 Rod Mini2 Ø 5.5 mm x 130 mm
VL-RM2-5-150 Rod Mini2 Ø 5.5 mm x 150 mm
VL-RM2-5-170 Rod Mini2 Ø 5.5 mm x 170 mm
VL-RM2-5-190 Rod Mini2 Ø 5.5 mm x 190 mm
VL-RM2-5-210 Rod Mini2 Ø 5.5 mm x 210 mm
VL-RM2-5-230 Rod Mini2 Ø 5.5 mm x 230 mm
VL-RM2-5-250 Rod Mini2 Ø 5.5 mm x 250 mm
VL-RM2-5-270 Rod Mini2 Ø 5.5 mm x 270 mm
VL-RM2-5-300 Rod Mini2 Ø 5.5 mm x 300 mm
Straight rods Pre-curved rods
Item no. Name
VL-PMS-M3 MIS Set Screw
Set Screw
Item no. Name
VL-RMC2-5-40 Rod Mini Curved 2 Ø 5.5 mm x 40 mm
VL-RMC2-5-45 Rod Mini Curved 2 Ø 5.5 mm x 45 mm
VL-RMC2-5-50 Rod Mini Curved 2 Ø 5.5 mm x 50 mm
VL-RMC2-5-60 Rod Mini Curved 2 Ø 5.5 mm x 60 mm
VL-RMC2-5-70 Rod Mini Curved 2 Ø 5.5 mm x 70 mm
VL-RMC2-5-80 Rod Mini Curved 2 Ø 5.5 mm x 80 mm
VL-RMC2-5-90 Rod Mini Curved 2 Ø 5.5 mm x 90 mm
VL-RMC2-5-100 Rod Mini curved 2 Ø 5.5 mm x 100 mm
VL-RMC2-5-110 Rod Mini curved 2 Ø 5.5 mm x 110 mm
optional
optional
optional
optional
optional
Item no. Name
VL-RM2-5-40-S Rod Mini2 Ø 5.5 mm x 40 mm sterile
VL-RM2-5-45-S Rod Mini2 Ø 5.5 mm x 45 mm sterile
VL-RM2-5-50-S Rod Mini2 Ø 5.5 mm x 50 mm sterile
VL-RM2-5-60-S Rod Mini2 Ø 5.5 mm x 60 mm sterile
VL-RM2-5-70-S Rod Mini2 Ø 5.5 mm x 70 mm sterile
VL-RM2-5-80-S Rod Mini2 Ø 5.5 mm x 80 mm sterile
VL-RM2-5-90-S Rod Mini2 Ø 5.5 mm x 90 mm sterile
VL-RM2-5-100-S Rod Mini2 Ø 5.5 mm x 100 mm sterile
VL-RM2-5-110-S Rod Mini2 Ø 5.5 mm x 110 mm sterile
VL-RM2-5-130-S Rod Mini2 Ø 5.5 mm x 130 mm sterile
VL-RM2-5-150-S Rod Mini2 Ø 5.5 mm x 150 mm sterile
VL-RM2-5-170-S Rod Mini2 Ø 5.5 mm x 170 mm sterile
VL-RM2-5-190-S Rod Mini2 Ø 5.5 mm x 190 mm sterile
VL-RM2-5-210-S Rod Mini2 Ø 5.5 mm x 210 mm sterile
VL-RM2-5-230-S Rod Mini2 Ø 5.5 mm x 230 mm sterile
VL-RM2-5-250-S Rod Mini2 Ø 5.5 mm x 250 mm sterile
VL-RM2-5-270-S Rod Mini2 Ø 5.5 mm x 270 mm sterile
VL-RM2-5-300-S Rod Mini2 Ø 5.5 mm x 300 mm sterile
Straight rods Pre-curved rods
Item no. Name
VL-PMS-M3-S MIS Set Screw, sterile
Set Screw
Item no. Name
VL-RMC2-5-40-S Rod Mini Curved 2 Ø 5.5 mm x 40 mm sterile
VL-RMC2-5-45-S Rod Mini Curved 2 Ø 5.5 mm x 45 mm sterile
VL-RMC2-5-50-S Rod Mini Curved 2 Ø 5.5 mm x 50 mm sterile
VL-RMC2-5-60-S Rod Mini Curved 2 Ø 5.5 mm x 60 mm sterile
VL-RMC2-5-70-S Rod Mini Curved 2 Ø 5.5 mm x 70 mm sterile
VL-RMC2-5-80-S Rod Mini Curved 2 Ø 5.5 mm x 80 mm sterile
VL-RMC2-5-90-S Rod Mini Curved 2 Ø 5.5 mm x 90 mm sterile
VL-RMC2-5-100-S Rod Mini Curved 2 Ø 5.5 mm x 100 mm sterile
VL-RMC2-5-110-S Rod Mini Curved 2 Ø 5.5 mm x 110 mm sterile
optional
optional
optional
optional